3		. Alm	-17400-4	100 75	
150 52010	Mundl	CO U AVALOR	10 0196	ILKK:	
INS. CASE OWN	ER:	CC /AXA180	1	Dahkin	
	fig. 1	222221	GNMENT	0	ulik:
Surveyor:	700(45	DOI:	TIL ILEM	Date / Time :	100
				Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE Carb	1614		S 8mo 125	41 more
Insured Vehicle	No. : 30 K	4 9	Claim No.	0 8,00 (109	Le CONTRE
Name of Insured	. GHM KI	4) 2056 -	Policy No.	0	
u u	(5-00)	TIP.	Make / Model		
Insured Tel No.	34	HP:			7/1
Excess Sec II :S	Miles Income Contract	_ D.O.A:	Place of Accid	lent :	
Is driver the own	ner? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			V
If NO. Driver N	lame / Age :			ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA R	
Driver T	el No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)) Insured Liabil	ity: % Final	? Yes / No
Sts 80	199				
	77.63525730 887.00	PAR 975 1551	60 0 500055755	700220 0	
WSP:	INSR WSP:	2000 H 1000 H 1000	INSRS: WSP:	an in	NSRS: WSP:
A Tel:	MA WSP:	T) /	Tel:	A A	ΓeI:
Liability: \	Liabil	10-11	Liability:	1/4 -1/1	Liability:
RMKS:	RMK	.S: 🐷	RMKS:	1	RMKS:
Date/ Time	CV. STAIS VO	79	11 57	Company of the Compan	
5.57	268 801 db -2	Sheld	CY T	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
Ack.				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
La John				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	S):
1 show	13 11	111		Notification ltr (if non-pickup Call OI: // // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	11:
A	of gwavtla	W.			2018
	5.1.12 (T)	d m 101	154	Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	+01000 1800	I will have not	V W	Notification ltr (if non-pickup	")
(1)2/101	3 Spoke to OD (H	1 Rolley (on	fined outility	After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:	V
	1.0.1	9 11 /	- 1 10	Release Voucher:	
	064140 (CHIPSE)	Me ported vehicle	William o It	Final Repair Bill:	V
	Claim and HED ISS	me OI agree to se	the and well	Car Rental Invoice:	V L
	HILD ISSUE, SOND	lette- to or		Towing Invoice	
	* GIA Singnotin	ce dettorce with	LOG and Ruta	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
	Lacument St 1	ce dêttorre with	at death y	PIR:	
	4	continued in Usin	on signerate 20	Mandate/Reject Instructio	n:
		-/-		LOD	
	betwee point photo			Payment Breakdown Form	n:
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	CE Date/Time:	Sent By:	(pk	Post-Repair Photos:	
	31 12	1.9	UF	Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	3.66 %	Confirm by: Email	Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 2,073.70 (Date/Time: 4/1/2013	S days) Reduction: 4		Email Cal	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	3
Repair Cost: (w (171)	ss 2,2/8,97			Mildel link po	ya Vibile
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 321.00 (5 days) × 100.00	779.gst	DODY REI	Jal Vihicle
Loss of Use (LOU):		x days)		WITH TO	5
Loss of Income (LOI):		x days) LOR + LO Tick o	nly one]	1	
LOR only V LOU of	ss 7.45	LAJK + LAJ	my onej		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Normal/F	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indep	sendent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	ss -	Asset Services	man distriction of the second		350.00
Total:	ss 2547.42	Global Sum SS:			NAMES OF THE PARTY
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
Payce 1:	ss 2,547.42		tor lo son Bhd		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Discourse To differential of his at a	22	Name To			

1

	<u></u>	SSIGNATENT	
Erom: Estimated Cost	Date: 18/12/2018	Veh No. S & S & S & Pir Rogn: S / S Type M. Car LM. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / S	-
OD (TE) WS / TP RES	/ OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop m/s	SKS 8019P Kah Motor	Make Hords AR-V co (4) Colour 3 hu A/C Insured/Std/NI/N	97
of	5 ubi Road 4	Sp.Reading 07909/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NE/	AA
Insured		Eng/No:	
Policy No. Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt	119
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ingreer) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	4. (10000)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Allan Gandin	Modi: Nil ISIRim J STD A/Rim or	
	After 9:30am		
(Policy Condition)	try	Tyro Size: F: 225/50217	
Remark: The veh had o		BS (DUN EXNOVA) GY (FS (LIZA) MIC (OHTSU) PIR (SUM)	
repair at the	time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value:	/55/c.	Front Rear . /	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal 6 m	nin
GIA LPR Seep	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. • 6 m	nm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6/11/18 D.O.I. 18/1/10	F
Lum Sum: 1	BY1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
	3-267	The state of the s	
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS Lup / Vehicle: IN / C	-1-01	
	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisi	ion.
Date / Time Actio	1/Instruction 2468 Gyrs 6		
	27A8+408 6415 \$	soli.	
		(511) (127 /12 (18)	
	18/p1	\$ 2,013. 80 (Red1\$ 1,606.87 /43.66 %)	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation	
2)	Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$) 5 - P5 Si	
		Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format:		Tech Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / LB.I: ()	Weekend (\$)	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref: CC4/ASM1802	0196/fb3		
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 08-11-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Partic	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М		
	Insured Veh.	SJR 14Y	Veh. Inspected	SKS 8019P		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/11/2018		
2.	ak alle ege	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
(2)	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		C	Conditions of Tyres			
_		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Des	scription of Damages			
5.		G	eneral Information			
	Accident Date	06/11/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN B				
	25	NO. 255 ALEXANDRA RO SINGAPORE 159937	DAD			
5a.			Remarks			



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

OIC Poh KIN LEKENTO QUOTATION
GST REG NO 1

					77		
Customer	: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD	Doc	ument No.	; SC	T18004764	1	Page 1
	8 SHENTON WAY	Date	9	: 7.	Nov 2018		
	#27-01 AXA TOWER	Cus	tomer No.	: W	ZA006		
	SINGAPORE 068811	Svc	Advisor	: AR	Y CHUA W	AI NGEE	
Registration No	; SKS8019P	Eng	ine No	: L1:	5Z7100012	2	
Chassis No	: MRHRU1830FP000119	Date	e Time	: 7.	Nov 2018 2	:32:00 PI	A.
Model	: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2015	Sur	veyor Nam	e :	: +65 6846 5	673	
Owner's Name	: NG CHEE KIONG	Sur	vey Date	: HP	: +65 8100 6	306	
ns Policy No.	: 18-MW004278-R03	Aut	horisation		ail ; arychua@		39.
Date of Accident	: 6/11/2018						
tem	Description	Qty	Unit Pric	e Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 71570)		OIII THE	u Diac /s	Amount		
	OWNER: NG CHEE KIONG						
	OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE LTD						
	ACC DATE: 06/11/2018@15.15PM						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	REF NO: CC4 ASM 18620196 FB3						
	The state of the s						
	TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD						
	TP VEH: SJR14Y (TOYOTA/PINIC/BLUE)						
1505-TM8-003	CLIP, BUMPER LUC	14	230 -	25	24 15	1.69	25.84
3100-T7S-T51	HEADLIGHT ASSYR PLC	1	358.60	25	268.95	18.83	287.78
71101-T7J-H00ZZ	FACEFR.BUMPER Deapens 475	4	468 20 /	- 25	349.65	pol in	374.13
71140-T7A-000	BEAMR FR BUMPER UPPER 11	00	24.60		18.45.x	20	19.74
71193-T7A-000	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE SUC	9	10.40		7.80		8.35
0210-T8N-T20ZZ	PANEL COMP.R FR FENDER			X 25	268.727		287.53
74107-T7M-H01	PROTECTORR.FR.WHEEL ARCH 8007			350			
4707-1788-107	PROTECTORALPRIVALEEL ARCH 3. 97.	9	150.60 /	25	112.95	~	
				Sum Item	1050.67	73.56	1,124.23
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	1	40.00	20.	40.00	2.80	42.80
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	1	120.00	100.	120.00	8.40	128.40
BKBH01S	STRAGHTEN ALIGN BULKHEAD & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.	1	1120.00	180	1120.00	78.40	1198.40
BP03R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREA (3P)	S. 1	1350.00	900	1350.00	94.50	1444.50
	10.7			Sum Labor	2630.00	184.10	2,814.10
Lunion Div							
urvey By	margus Hat					7	
ate & Time	18/12/18	189.40	to Consulta	otal Amount	fy3,680.67	257.66	3,938.33
xcess			Total (Inclus	ive of GST)			3.938.33
Status	Not Aflet		and the second of the second o	ur spray painting art(s) duning res	0.663	1	
Signature	toper she before sal.					36	87.72
	1		CV - CV - CV - CV - CV - CV - CV	no a "Mithaut Pri n(s) is allowed	fricing none		TARREST

* No inigal module stori(s) is allowed.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Successfully nemial must be resurreyed and in subject to fine approval from Insurance Company

7/2 \$ 2073.80



SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer:

WZA006 / AXA INSURANCE

Chassis No:

MRHRU1830FP000119

License No: Mileage:

Engine No:

SKS8019P 79090

L15Z71000122

Document No:

SVO18075136

Printed By:

CSLIM

Order Date:

Order Time:

Service Advisor:

18. December 2018

2:32:00 PM

ARY CHUA WAI NGEE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	ADOLU-	7% GST 4	Amount incld
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 71570)	0.7850	BRIGE	DISC %	AMOUNT	Amount	GS1
	OWNER: NG CHEE KIONG						
	OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSUR	ANCE L	TD		7		
	ACC DATE: 06/11/2018@15.15DM		100 PE		0:3		
	SURVEYED BY: Marcus Chua (LELA	10)18/13	12018	1	X) /		
	REF NO:			IN	//		
	TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PT	ELTD					
91505-TM8-003	TP VEH: SJR14Y (TOYOTA/PINIC/BLUE)						
04711-T7A-N00ZZ	CLIP,BUMPER	14	2.30	25	24.15	1.69	25.44
74107-T7M-H01	FACE,FR.BUMPER	1	475.60	25	356.70	24.97	25.84 381.67
	PROTECTORR.FR.WHEEL ARCH	1	150.60	25	112.95	7.91	120.86
BOSUN	0760		SUM	PARTS:	493.80	34.57	528.37
	SUNDRIES	1	20.00		20.00	1.40	21.40
BML01I	EXT-YJ					1.40	21.40
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS &	1	100.00		100.00	7.00	107.00
	10002					37553	107.00
KBH01S	HEADLIGHTS (N)						
NDHU15	EXT-YJ	1	560.00		560.00		Lanco Constant
	STRAGHTEN ALIGN BULKHEAD & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.				360,00	39.20	599.20
P03R	EXT-YBH	10	12/20/21 - 2 - 4 2 1				
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.(3P)	1	900.00		900.00	63.00	963.00
			SUM LA	70 PC 2-10-1-10-1	1,580.00	110.60	1,690.60
			TOTA	L SGD	2,073.80	145.17	2,218.97
		Tot	al Payable	(BCD)			

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

OICE POLI KIN KKANTO QUOTATION
GST RED No.

Customer	: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER	Date	ument No.	: 7.1	T1800476 Nov 2018 A006	4	Page 1
	SINGAPORE 068811		Advisor	100		VAI NGEE	
Registration No	: SKS8019P	Eng	ine No	; L15	Z7100012	22	
Chassis No	: MRHRU1830FP000119	Date	e Time	: 7.	Nov 2018	2:32:00 PN	1
Model	: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2015		veyor Nam	e :	: +65 6846 8	673	
Owner's Name	; NG CHEE KIONG		vey Date	· HP	: +65 8100 8	306	
Ins Policy No. Date of Accident	; 18-MW004278-R03	Aut	horisation	Date : Ema	it: arychua@	ghonda.com.	
Date of Accident	: 6/11/2018					*** ***	0 <u>0</u> 0000000000000000000000000000000000
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	e Disc %	Amount	0% GST Amount	Amount incld GST
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 71570)			5.00 10			
	OWNER: NG CHEE KIONG						
	OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE LTD						
	ACC DATE: 06/11/2018@15.15PM						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	REF NO: CC4/ ASM 18620196/ +63						
	TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD						
	TP VEH: SJR14Y (TOYOTA/PINIC/BLUE)						
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER LEC	14	2.30	25	24.15	1.69	25.84
33100-T7S-T51	HEADLIGHT ASSY,R.	1	358.60	25	268.95	18.83	287.78
71101-T7J-H00ZZ	FACEFR.BUMPER Deal Cul	1	466.20	25	349.65	24.48	374.13
71140-T7A-000	BEAMR.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	24.60	25	18.45	1.29	19.74
71193-T7A-000	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE 44	1	10.40	25	7.80	0.55	8.35
60210-T8N-T20ZZ	PANEL COMP, R. FR. FENDER	1	358.30	× 25	268.72	18.81	287.53
74107-T7M-H01	PROTECTORR.FR.WHEEL ARCH gray	1	150.60	25	112.95	7.91	120.86
	7			Sum Item	1050.67	73.56	1,124.23
BOSUN	SUNDRIES	1	40.00	20	40.00	2.80	42.80
BML01I	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS	1	120.00	100	120.00	8.40	128.40
BKBH01S	STRAGHTEN ALIGN BULKHEAD & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.	1	1120.00	180	1120.00	78.40	1198.40
BP03R	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREA (3P)	S. 1	1350.00	900	1350.00	94.50	1444.50
				Sum Labor	2630.00	184.10	2,814.10
Survey By	Mercus Hal		-10-11-11-1				
Date & Time	18/12/18		т	otal Amount	_{1/} 3,680.67	257.66	3,938.33
	4/14/		Total (Inclus	in of CCT)	- Constitution of the	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	3 038 33

Date & Time Excess Status Signature

Total (Inclusive of GST)

3,938.33

meaning exterestation spray painting

perpaged part(s) during resurvey

Page processors sougher to confirmation

* The recovery terrory is on a "Without Projudice" basis

No illegal medius storis) is altered

Supplementary demis) must be recurreyed and la subject to line approved from Insurance Company

US 112018 @ 9576m Any vuly red in Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M0125H

Reference

None Ø

Loss Date

November 6, 2018

Request Date

November 8, 2018

Due Date

November 15, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKS8019P

Make

TPVD HONDA

Model

JAZZ 1.3

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

GHAI RAJDEEP
3 SIGLAP ROAD, #02-32 MANDARIN GARDENS CONDO, 448907, Singapore

RAJDEEPGHAI@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

HO Winnie 6568804833 winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/11/2018 12:35
Date Of Accident	06/11/2018 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	RACE COURSE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR14Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RAJDEEP GHAI
NRIC No	S7168562D
Email Address	RAJDEEPGHAI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98629261
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98629261
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PICNIC-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA370056
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAJDEEP GHAI
NRIC No	S7168562D
Date Of Birth	23/11/1971
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/04/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98629261
Fax Number	\$1000 AM (\$100 A \$200 A
1400 00000 # #000 # #000 =0	OFFICE 20222224

OFFICE-98629261

RAJDEEPGHAI@GMAIL.COM

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

SONO

SJR 144

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

CHANDER

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

COURSE

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Page 3 of 13



27/06/2018

policy number VA1 / GA370056

Certificate of Insurance

GHAI RAJDEEP

account number 14888

GA370056/1

1AZH334772

JTEGH238600026846

Moor Whicks (Train-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 188) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960-Board Transport Act, 1961 (Maleyule) -Motor Revoles (True-Party Risks) Fulus, 1909 Stategela

Clemanis mumber

Engine number

Policy details

Policyholder name Cover Plac name

NCD applicable SIR14Y Vehicle registration number

Period of Insurance

Finance lean company

from 25/06/2018 to 24/06/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Authorized Drivers

(b) Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy:

(c) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor volucie or rise been so permitted and is not disquarried by order of a Court of Law or by respon of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from crossing the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

- Use of the motor vehicle is connected to the Policyholder's business .
- Use for the carriage of passengers directes commercial live or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business
- Use for social, domestic, and personal purposes .

The Policy does not cover:

- Use for commercial time or reward, or for racing, papermaking, raliability trail, or speed testing
- Use white drawing a trailer, except for the towing of a disabled person's mechanically propelled vehicle ٠

Limitations rendered incorrative by Section 8 of the Minor Vencius (Trivis Party Rose and Componisions Act, (Osapter 197) and Section 95 of the Soad Search Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these feacings.

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess

SGD 1,000,00

An additional excess of \$2500 (to be added to any excess imposed under the Policy) whilst the Insured MotorCer is being driven by any driver aged below 23 years old and for has been issued a valid driving learne to drive in Singapore for the relevant class of which for less than one year

Young and/ or frexperienced driver shall reven any person who :

- is less than 23 years old , and/or
- . Has been issued with a valid driving linense to drive in Singapore for the relevant class of vehicle for less than 1 year

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is assed in accordance with the provision of the Mictor Vanccies (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre, #81-01

10/3



\$1 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 November, 2018

GHAI RAJDEEP 3 SIGLAP ROAD, #02-32 MANDARIN GARDENS CONDO, Singapore 448907

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020196/fb3

YOUR REF

: SJR 14Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 14Y & SKS 8019P on 06/11/2018 ALONG/AT CHANDRA ROAD

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to pohkin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2132 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 4 January 2019 12:13 PM

To:

'Faeaz'

Cc:

'Liew Thye Wui'

Subject:

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18020196/Ufb3; Your Ref:

SKS 8019P (DOA:

06/11/2018)

Attachments:

DV SKS 8019P.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18020196/Ufb3

Your Ref:

SKS 8019P (DOA: 06/11/2018)

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to above matter and your letter of demand dated 28th December 2018.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst)	S\$ 2,218.97
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 3 days)+7%gst	S\$ 321.00
3. LTA search fee	<u>S\$ 7.45</u>
	<u>\$\$2,547.42</u>

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Menu



<S8M0125H> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi PohKin, pls proceed. Tks

Reply

Menu



<S8M0125H> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Winnie, Liability: Insured collided into the third party vehicle (parked). Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with insured (Mr Rajdeep) the nature of the accident and he agree to settle and aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Kah Motor Co Shn Bhd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): \$2,218.97 + 2) Loss of Rental (3daysx\$100.00+7%gst): \$321.00 + 3) LTA Search: \$7.45=Total: \$2,547.42. **03days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 31/12/2018

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 31/12/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	6-Nov-18
Date of appointment	8-Nov-18
Date of survey	18-Dec-18
Location of survey	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SKS 8019P
Make and Model	HONDA HRV 1.5 LX CVT
Date of registration	8/5/2015
Excess	
Market Value	\$65,000
Parf Rebate	\$57,468
Nett Loss	\$7,532

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 3,680.67
110100000000000000000000000000000000000	

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 493.80	list price -25%
Check items (estimate)	\$	The second second second
Labour	\$ 1,580.00]
Total	\$ 2,073.80]
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ W. 1]

Number of days for repair	3



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

We have not authorized repairs.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 2,218.97	\$2073.80 +7%gst
Loss of use	\$	1
Loss of rental	\$ 321.00	\$100.00 x 3 days +7%gst
Loss of income	\$	Transce No days 1770gst
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	
Others	\$ 	
Proposed Total	\$ 2,547.42	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SJR 14Y (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA HRV (A)	
		SKS 8019P (TP veh)				
Date of Accident: 06/11/2018						
		•		,	'	
Glob	oal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	3,945.86		
Fina	al Repair Cost		: \$	2,218.97		
Loss	s of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day	
Ren	tal (if any)		: \$	321.00	3 days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45		
Othe	ers:		: \$, i		
			1 :1	F.		
			: \$			
Fina	al Settlement Su	ım	: \$	2,547.42		
belo	w)	kshop GIA Registered	201	[X] YES [Agreed Liability _] NO (Kindly indicate	
-/	TO NOT OUT	tegioterea tromonop.		BOLA Applicable:		
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:		27	Test No Both Socialio No.			
	BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	/ (*):(%)	
	* Assessed Lia	ability to be filled only fo	r chair	n collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Ren	narks					
	70:					
	-					
Pay	ment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1)	KAH MOTOR	CO. SDN. BHD.		: \$	2,547.4	
705				- W		
		ILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB		15/01/2019		
	THURS			Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	0196/Ufb3s2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN: WINNIE HO		Date: 15-01-2019 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SJR 14Y	Veh. Inspected	SKS 8019P
	Policy No.	GA370056	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M0125H	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	WINNIE HO	Assign Date	08/11/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA HRV (A)	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	MRHRU1830FP000119	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	079091	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50R17	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50R17	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50R17	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50R17	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	06/11/2018	Inspection Date	18/12/2018
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BER	HAD	
		15 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408610		
5a.	MAINE A STATE		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 8019P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
14	CLIP, BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	24.15	24.15
-1	HEADLIGHT ASSY, R. (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	268.95	-
1	FACEFR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEEP CUT	356.70	356.70
-1	BEAMR:FR:BUMPER UPPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	18.45	-
1	SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	7.80	-
-1	PANEL COMP,R.FR.FENDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	268.72	-
- 1	PROTECTOR FR. WHEEL ARCH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	GRAZED	112.95	112.95
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.00
			1,097.72	513.80
	LABOUR			
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS.		120.00	100.00
	STRAIGHTEN ALIGN BULKHEAD & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF PANEL COMP,R.FR.FENDER.		1,120.00	560.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.		1,350.00	900.00
			2,590.00	1,560.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,687.72	2,073.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,073.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020196/Ufb3s2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.